CRAZYPRICING ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Shop No. 325, Plot No.3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085

Email: crazypricingdel@gmail.com, Website: www.crazypricingonline.com, Tel.: 011-65999967

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747

December 05, 2017

ISIN: INE401L01019

To

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI)

4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400098

Security/Script Code: CRAZYPR

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement of notice of board meeting scheduled to be held on Tuesday, December 12, 2017 at 01:00 P.M.

With reference to the Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any, of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement for Notice of Board Meeting published in English language national daily newspaper circulating in the whole or substantially whole of India i.e. "FINANCIAL EXPRESS" dated December 05, 2017 and Hindi newspaper i.e. "JANSATTA" dated December 05, 2017.

Kindly find enclosed herewith the copy of the same.

Online

NEW DELHI

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours truly

For Crazypricing Online Services Limited

Alok Nath Singh
Company Secretary

M.No.A31643

Encl: As above stated

DALMIA REFRACTORIES

LIMITED Registared, Office: Daimlapuram,
P.O. Kellakudi-621851, Dist. Tiruchirapalii,
Tamil Nadu.
CIN: L24297TN1973PLG006372
Tel:+91-11-23457100; Pax: +91-11-23524136
E-mails ancellé delmiart.com
Websitz: Warw.dalmiaretractories.com

Punsiant to the SEBI (Lialing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Climater No. 1975 Personal With SEBI Climater No. 1975 Personal Control of MD-AS by listed data data day, 2016 relating to formate of financial results and implementation of ND-AS by listed entities, Notice is beetly given that the meeting of the Sear of the Directors of the Company with 5th hold on Tuesday, 12th Desember, 2017 for considering the unauditied financial results of the Company for the quantitie anded 30th September, 2017.

The above shorted and the company's tractories company's www.daimiaretractories.com and also on the website of stock exchange viz. Metropostan Stock Exchange of India Limitatic www.meis.in For Daimia Refractories Limitad (AKARKA JAIM)

Company Secretary (Memb. No. A36785

BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR MORTHERN REGION, NEW DELHI

Through the control of the control o

see to make a processor in the Common Public See The Common Public See The Common See The Common

CRAZYPRICING ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED

Regd off: Shop No. 325. Pet No. 3. Aggarwal Praza, DDA Community Center, Sector 14, Robini, New Dethil-110965 Email Id-craryprinted@granil.com, website: www.craryprintegonine.com Ph No. 011-6599967, CIN: L7499BDL1984PLC018747 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation.

47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Lieting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements). Regulations, 2015; a meeting of Board of Directors of Charyphong Online Services Limited, inscheduled to be held on Tuesday, December 12, 2017 at 01:00 PM, after regulatived office of the Company situated at Shop No. 325, Pict No. 3, Aggarwali Pizza, DDA Community Cartinis, Sectors 14, Rothini. New Delhi-110085, inter-site, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Standation Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2017.

Septimber 30, 2017.

Pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Requisitions, 2015, the Trading window shall remain closed from Tuesday, December 40, 2017 to Thursday, December 42, 2017 (both days inclusive) for the Promoters, Directors, Designated Employaes of the Company and all persons overed under the Requisition and shall Persons for trading on Fidday, Desamber 19, 2017.

Company Secretary Place: New Delhi

RANA SUGARS LIMITED ITD. CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537 9171 05 Regd. Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 8-C. Madhya Marg, Chandigarh-160 009

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 14" day of December, 2017 at Chandigarh to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017.

FOR RANA SUGARS LIMITED

(de) Place : Chandigarh clost Date : 04,12,2017

(MANACHAN K. RAINA) COMPANY SECRETARY

that A (INDIA) LIMITED

Trans20MH1960PLC011773

effectry House, 159, Churchgate Reclamation, 122-666188400, Fax: 022-22047835 P.com; Website: www.zenithsteelpipes.com

NOTICE

Noti the Inforced

OpenITD

Fund

rsuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI sure Regularements) Regulations 2015, a tors of Zenith Birla (India) Limited, will be 11, 2017, at Dalamal House, First Floor, 0 021 to consider, approve and take on ted Financial Results of the Company for Ema eptember 30, 2017.

a setting are also available on the website of teel pipes, com and also at website of the case also as a website of the case also available on the website of the case also as a website of the case also also as a website of the case also also as a web also as a website of the case also also also as a web as a web also as a web also as a web also as a web as a web also also as a web also as a web a

Kanes ForZENITH BIRLA (INDIA) LIMITED

Suneel Sullere COMPANY SECRETARY

ASSE OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Email the share certificate No. 20, Email to 3787 of Greenlam Industries of Asha Garg have been reported as cered holder thereof has requested to pupilicate Share Certificate in lieu of

I) CAL Shop m in respect of the aforesaid Share Near claim in writing with all supporting
y at its Corporate Office at 1501-05,
mba Road, New Delni - 110001; or
preenlam.com within 15 days from the
and legitimate claim to accomp and legitimate claim is received within f, the Company will not thereafter be respect of the said Share Certificate II) CAINS Duplicate Share Cartificate to the

For Greenlam Industries Limited Sd/- Prakash Kumar Blawal Company Secretary & Asst. Vice President-Legal

Contac INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Shop

Near 8

Vijaya

This National Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana of the Kishan Garh, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110 070 All the 91 11 45594551, Website: www.jaispring.com above OR SHAREHOLDERS

and Equity Shares to Investor Education and

Place: ders pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Date - Lation and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, 10 to ("Rules"), that all equity shares including all espect of which dividend has not been encashed en consecutive years or more will be transferred Mutua and Protection Fund ("Fund") by the due date i.e.

relate which was declared by the Company on February hich will remain unclaimed by the sharaholders a ed on the dus date of March 06, 2018 to IEPF ent, falling which no dalm shall lie ag

SHETRON LIMITED

CIN: L21014KA1990PLC003842 Regd. Office: Piot No.1, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Hosur Road, Bangelore - 99, Tal: 080-27832290 / 92;

Fax: 080-27832293. Website: www.shetrongroup.com nail: investors@shetrongroup.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of SHETRON LIMITED will be held on Tuesday, 12th December, 2017 at Bangalore, Inter-alia, to consider the un-audited financial results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2017.

A Copy of the said notice and the Financial Results shall also be available at http://shetrongroup.inffinancial-report and also on Stock Exchange's website at www.bselndia.com

By the Order of the Board Date: 04.12.2017 Place: Bengaluru

For Shetron Limited Diwakar Shetty Executive Chairman

CIN-L24111UR1985PLC015063 Regd. Off: Sohan Neger, P.O. Charubeta, Khatima - 262308 Disit. Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand

Website: www.esterindustries.com; Email: invastor@ester.in Phone: EPABX No. (05943) 250153-57; Fax No.: (05943) 250158

NOTICE

votice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation Notice is trainely given pursuant to regulation 28, 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 that a meeting of Board of Directors is scheduled to be held on Tuesday. 12th December, 2017 at New Delhi, to odnalde and approve, amongst other items of Agenda, Un-audited Financial Passuts for the quarter and half year ended on 30° September, 2017 The notice may be accessed on Company website: www.estsrindustries.com and NSE website: www.nseindia.com and BSE website: www.bseindia.com

For Ester Industries Limited 941-

Diwaker Dinesh Place: Gurugram Date: 04.12.2017 Company Secretary

QUOTATION NOTICE

UNITED BANK OF INDIA invites sealed Quotation from eligible e-auction service providers for conducting e-auction sale of assets. For details on terms on quotation, kindly refer to the Bank's website at www.unitedbankofindla.com under "Tender page".

General Manager (Recovery) Date: 04.12.2017 Place: KOLKATA



Visit our website: www.unitedbankofindia.com

THE STATE TRABING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the State Trading Corporation of India Limited will be held on Wednesday, 13* December, 2017 to Inter-alia consider, approve and take on record the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30* September, 2017.

Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 3d: September, 2017.

Pursuant to this, the Company has decided to close "Trading Window under Code of Internal Procedures and conduct Prevention of Insider Trading in Securities of the State Trading Corporation of India Limited from 06" December, 2017 till the end of 48 hours after the results are made public on 13" December, 2017. Further details are available at: Company website: www.stclimited.co.ln, Stock Exchanges website: www.bseindla.com, www.nseindla.com Sd/-Sd-(Ritu Arora)

Company Secretary

WEBFIL LIMITED

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regulations, 2015; this 198th meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 12th of December, 2017, at 3.30 p.m. at Mule House? 8. Dr. Resender Presed Sarrini, Kolketta - 700001; to consider, inter elle, the Unaudited Finencial Results of the Company for the questre and sky months that ended on 30th September, 2017. This notice would also be available on the website of the Company (www.webfillindla.com) and on the website of The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.csa-India.com).

For Weblit Limited

Place: Kolketa, Dated: 5⁸¹ December, 2017

Shininee Bhattacharyya Company Sedielary

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.

Ragd/Corporate Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 19th Floor, Shooting Renge Road, Surel Kund, Faridabed, Heryana-121091, Pb. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233 S-Mail: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in CBN - L52110HR1989PLC070351

Notice under Section 201 of the Companies Act, 2013, is hereby given to the Members of the Company and other concerned that an application under Section 198, 197, 203 reed with Schedule V and other applicable provisions, if any of the Act is being made to the Central Government (Ministry of Corporate Affairs) seaking its approval to the payment of temperation to Mr. Gurnom Aroxa.



UL VENTURES LIMITED

ne Retail Ventures Limited) 011PLC213349

r Industriel Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401506 n. Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbei - 400012 1 - Fax: +91-22-43539358 te: www.mandhanaretail.com

TICE

rsuant to Regulation 29 read SEBI (Listing Obligations and lations, 2015 that a Meeting of ompany is scheduled to be held 1017, Inter-alia, to consider and al Results for the quarter and half

ed on the Company's website at on the stock exchanges' website at eindia.com,

ANDHANA RETAIL VENTURES LIMITED

SANGEETA MANDHANA (MANAGING DIRECTOR) DIN: 06934972

े ऑफ इंडिया ank of India

में मंडी, आजादपुर, दिल्ली

भृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित के अंतर्गत सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, न्यू प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति 19 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना 6.7.2017 को जारी कर अनय मोहित एण्ड क., पताः 19, मूलचन्द 3 को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 57,901/- (रूपए पन्द्रह लाख सत्तावन हजार वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

विफल रहे, अतः एतद्हारा ऋणधारक, तथ आज, दिनांक 30.11.2017 को अधोहस्ताश्वरी 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम र्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए का भौतिक कब्जा कर लिया है।

आम जनता को एतद्हारा सतके किया ज

CRAZYPRICING ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED

ad off: Stop No. 325, Piot No. 3, Aggarwizza, DDA Community Center; Sector-14, Robint, New Delih-11908s.

Email id: crazypricingod@gmail.com, website: www.crazypricingonline.com
Ph No: 071-5699967,
CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747 NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation; 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations; 2015, a meeting of Board of Directors of Craxyprising Online Services Limited, is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, December 12, 2017 at 01:00 PM, at the registered office of the Company situated at Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Commanity Center, Sactor, 14, Rohlmt, New Dethi- 110055, Inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Standatone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2017.

september 30, 2017.

Pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015, the Trading window shall
remain closed from Tuesday, December 65, 2017
to Thursday, December 14, 2017 (both days
inclusive) for the Promoters, Directors, Designated
Employees of the Company and all persons
covered under the Regulation and it shall Re-open
for trading on Friday, December 15, 2017.

For Further dealle visit the website of the Company (even craxypricingonline.com) and website of the company (even craxypricingonline.com) and website of the company are issert i.e. Metropolitan Slock Exchange of India Limited (www.merl.in).

For and behalf of the Board of directors of Crazypricing Online Services Limited

Alok Nath Singh Mpany Secretary M. No. 31643

कंपनी संक्षित ... सेक्टर-14, फरीदाबाद- 121007, 4) श्री नवीन कुमार तायल, पुत्र श्री नानक चंद तायल, एच.तं. 202, सेक्टर-9, फरीदाबाद-121006, 5) श्रीमती बिमलेश तायल, पत्नी श्री नानक चंद तायल, एचर्न. 202, सेक्टर-9, फरीदाबाद- 121006, 6) श्री विशत इंसल, पुत्र श्री नानक चंद एच.नं. डी-2/54, डीएलएफ मॉडल टाउन, सेक्टर-10, फरीदाबाद-121001, 7) मै. बीटीएस होत्हिंग कम्पनी लि., प्रतिनिधत्व हारा उसके निदेशकः श्री विशत बंसल, एसआरएस टावर, # 725, 7वां तल, मेट्रो स्टेशन के निकट, मेवला महराजपुर, जी.टी. रोड, फरीदाबाद-121003 को दक्त सुचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्षित संशि ओवरड्राफ्ट खात नं. 5377000130516201 के अंतर्गत रु. 11,17,16,782.00 (रुपए ग्यारह करोड़ सचरह लाख सोलह हजार सात सी बचासी मात्र) तथा 1.9.2017 से उस पर व्यान्त वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणभारक, मॉर्टरोजर तथा गारन्टर्स इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतदृहारा ऋणधारक, मोंटेंगेजर तथा गारन्टर्स द्राया आम जनता की सूचित किया जाता है कि काज दिनांक 29 नवम्बर, 2017 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिभृति हिन प्रवर्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 एवं 9 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धार 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतद्हारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन संपत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय 01.11.2017 से उस पर आगे के व्याज तथा लागतों के साथ ओवरड्राफ्ट खाना स 5377000130516201 के अंतर्गत रु. 11,49,60,645.00 की ग्रांश के लिए कर्णाटका वैक लिमिटेड, नई दिल्ली,- कॉर्पोरेट वित्त शास्त्रा के वार्ज के अधीन होगा।

ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभूत परिसम्पविचों को विमोधित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की थारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाती है।

अयल सम्पति का विवरण

श्रीमती विमलेश तायल के स्वाधित्व में सेक्टर-९, हुडा, अर्थण इस्टेट, फरीदाचाद, हरियाणा में वियत उस पर निर्मित आधासीय भवन के साथ आवासीय सम्पत्ति, माप 500 वर्ग गाईस तथा मकान सं. 202,

पूर्वः अन्य प्लॉट पश्चिमः सहक एवं प्रवेश उत्तरः मकान सं. 201 दक्षिणः मकान सं. 203

स्वानः फरीदाबाद तिथि: 29.11.2017

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी कर्णाटका बैंक लि.



Place: New Delhi Date: 94.12.2017

इंडियन ओवरसीज

कब्जा सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के लिए)

जबकि अघोहस्ताक्षरी ने, इंडियन ओवरसीज बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के ऋप में, वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिनृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अधीन तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धार 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए एक मांग सूचना दिनांकित 06-01-2017 जारी की थी, जिसमें कर्जदार मैसर्स भायनी प्लास्टिक इंडिया (पी) लिमिटेड एवं निवंशक श्री अचुल कुमार भायनी और श्रीमती रेखा अतुल मायनी से उन्त सूचन में वर्णितानुसार 01-01-2017 तक बकाया राशि रू. 2,34,47,739.61 (रू. दो करोड़ वाँतीस लाख सैंवालीस हजार साव साँ उन्तालीस तथा पैसे इक्सव मात्र) आगे वसूली की तिथि तक संविदात्मक दरों एवं अंतरालों पर ब्याज, प्रभारों इत्यादि सहित उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 80 दिन के भीतर चुकाने की मांग की गई थी।

(1) कर्जवारगण राशि चुकाने में असफले रहे हैं, अतः एतदृद्वारा संबंधित कर्जदारों तथा जन साबारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि () अधीहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम-8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसको प्रदत्त राक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कब्जा 30 नवम्बर, 2017 को प्राप्त कर लिया है।

(2) कर्जदारों को विशेष कप से तथा जन साधारण को एतद्द्वारा सावधान किया जाता है कि इस सम्पत्ति के संबंध में कोई संव्यवहार नहीं

